[image: http://www.pzbs.pl/wyniki/turnieje/2012/120518debrzyno/images/bridgeforest.jpg][image: http://www.pzbs.pl/wyniki/turnieje/2012/120518debrzyno/images/bridgeforest.jpg]      STÓŁ:
POKÓJ:
STÓŁ:

POKÓJ:

[bookmark: _GoBack]STASIKÓWKA - 2014
STASIKÓWKA - 2014

	Rozd.
	Vul
	Kontrakt
	Wist
	Lew
	Wynik
	IMPy

	
	
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	H
	V

	9
	EW
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	All
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	-
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	NS
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	All
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	-
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	NS
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	EW
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Suma
	
	


	Rozd.
	Vul
	Kontrakt
	Wist
	Lew
	Wynik
	IMPy

	
	
	
	
	
	NS
	EW
	H
	V

	9
	EW
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	All
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	-
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	NS
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	All
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	-
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	NS
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	EW
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Suma
	
	


[image: ][image: ]PRZZECIWNICY:

PRZZECIWNICY:

image1.png




image2.png
20
50
90
130
170
220
270
320

o e wN e

370
430
500
600
750
900
1100
1300

420
490
590
740
890

9
10
11
12
13

1090 14
1290 15
1490 16

1500
1750
2000
2250
2500
3000
3500

4000++

1740
1990
2240
2490
2990
3490
3990

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24





